BRS Hospital Private Limited

https://www.indiamart.com/brs-hospital/

Dr.B.Madhusudhan, Plastic & Cosmetic Surgeon, Managing Director of BRS Hospital (Nungambakkam) joined The Madras Medical College and completed MBBS in 1986.He branched out to the field of surgery by completing M.S.(General Surgery) in 1989 and Super ...



About Us

Dr.B.Madhusudhan, Plastic & Cosmetic Surgeon, Managing Director of BRS Hospital (Nungambakkam) joined The Madras Medical College and completed MBBS in 1986.He branched out to the field of surgery by completing M.S.(General Surgery) in 1989 and Super Specialty in Plastic Surgery in the year 1996 from Madras Medical college. Awarded Diplomat in National board in Plastic Surgery in 1999.

He was in Tamil Nadu Government Service from the year 1989 to 2002, served as Assistant Professor in Plastic surgery at the Government Medical College.

Underwent training in microvascular surgery at Christian Medical College (Ludhiana) in 1996. Specialized training in cosmetic surgery was under taken in UK and USA under various senior cosmetic surgeons in the year 2000.

The department of Plastic and cosmetic surgery which is under Dr.B.Madhusudhan M.S.,M.Ch, offers the following cosmetic surgical procedures.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/brs-hospital/aboutus.html



Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Service Provider



CONTACT US

BRS Hospital Private Limited

Contact Person: B Madhu

28, Cathedral Gardens Road, Nungambakkam Chennai - 600034, Tamil Nadu, India



i https://www.indiamart.com/brs-hospital/